Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu
Clovis, United States Of America
+15593233990 - https://lwww.jerseymikes.com/20231/clovis-ca

The Card of Jersey Mike's Subs from Clovis includes about 41 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $9.9.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/clovis/jersey-mikes-subs-3772/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/clovis/jersey-mikes-subs-3772

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $4.2
Common

CELSIUS $4.8
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Beverages, Chips,

Cookies
CHIPS $3.1
Dessert
COOKIE $2.1
BROWNIE $4.3

Sides, Drinks, & Desserts

GF SNICKERDOODLE $4.3
STUBBORN SODA $4.2
Beverages

SODA BOTTLE $4.2
PURE LEAF TEA $4.2
BUBLY $4.2

Popular Items

#7 TURKEY AND

PROVOLONE $9.6

#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK

#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN
CHEESE STEAK

#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK
#10 TUNA FISH

#8 CLUB SUB

#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE

#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN

Cold Subs

CALIFORNIA CLUB
. SUB

I #4 THE NUMBER FOUR
#12 CANCRO SPECIAL

THE SUPER SUB

#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE

#9 CLUB SUPREME

#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE

#14 THE VEGGIE

BLT

#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL

Hot Subs

#17 MIKES FAMOUS
_ & PHILLY

£ i
F Eﬁ_h: #64 GRILLED

PORTABELLA
MUSHROOM SWISS

SMOKY SOUTHWESTERN CHEESE
STEAK

#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK

SALSA VERDE CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE
STEAK

$14.5

$14.5

$14.1
$9.6
$10.5
$9.3
$10.5

$11.0

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$10.5
$10.5
$9.3
$9.3
$9.6
$9.6

$14.1

$14.5

$15.1
$14.5

$15.1

$14.5



Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN $14.5 #16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY $13.3
CHEESE STEAK ’

#42 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESE $13.3
#31 CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $14.1 STEAK ’
CHEESE STEAK ’

#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN $14.5

CHEESE STEAK

Jersey Mike's Subs

Clovis, United States Of America Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00 -
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

