





Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

https://menuweb.menu Clovis, United States Of America +15593233990 - https://www.jerseymikes.com/20231/clovis-ca









Jersey Mike's Subs Menu

The same of the sa	
-De 1)	W.
	No. of Street, or other Persons

Non Alcoholic Drinks		#56 BIG KAHUNA CHEESE STEAK	\$14.5
BOTTLED WATER	\$4.2	#26 BACON RANCH CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$14.5
Common		#43 CHIPOTLE CHEESE STEAK	\$14.1
CELSIUS	\$4.8	#10 TUNA FISH	\$9.6
CELSIUS	\$4.0	#8 CLUB SUB	\$10.5
Restaurant Category		#3 HAM AND PROVOLONE	\$9.3
VEGETARIAN		#13 THE ORIGINAL ITALIAN	\$10.5
Ingredients Used		Cold Subs	
CHEESE		CALIFORNIA CLUB SUB	\$11.0
Povorogoo China		#4 THE NUMBER FOUR	\$9.6
Beverages, Chips,		#12 CANCRO SPECIAL	\$9.6
Cookies		THE SUPER SUB	\$9.6
CHIPS	\$3.1	#6 ROAST BEEF AND PROVOLONE	\$10.5
Dessert		#9 CLUB SUPREME	\$10.5
		#2 JERSEY SHORES FAVORITE	\$9.3
COOKIE	\$2.1	#14 THE VEGGIE	\$9.3
BROWNIE	\$4.3	BLT	\$9.6
Sides, Drinks, & Desser	#11 STICKBALL SPECIAL	\$9.6	
GF SNICKERDOODLE	\$4.3	Hot Subs	
STUBBORN SODA	\$4.2	#17 MIKES FAMOUS PHILLY	\$14.1
Beverages		#64 GRILLED	
SODA BOTTLE	\$4.2	PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SWISS	\$14.5
PURE LEAF TEA	\$4.2	SMOKY SOUTHWESTERN CHEESE	\$15.1
BUBLY	\$4.2	STEAK	ФТЭ. Т
		#66 PORTABELLA CHEESE STEAK	\$14.5
Popular Items		SALSA VERDE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$15.1
#7 TURKEY AND PROVOLONE	\$9.6	#44 BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$14.5

Jersey Mike's Subs Menu



#65 PORTABELLA CHICKEN	\$14.5	#16 MIKES CHICKEN PHILLY	\$13.3
CHEESE STEAK		#42 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESE	\$13.3
#31 CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$14.1	STEAK	ФТЭ.Э
CHEESE STEAK		#55 BIG KAHUNA CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$14.5

Jersey Mike's Subs

Clovis, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

